

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R B . S U D H E E N D R A K U M A R

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7 1 4 5 / 2 0 0 6

MADAN KU K R E J A

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

M/S. LI & FUNG (TRAD I N G) LT D. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 2 1 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 6 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.K. Bhattacha rya, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

for R- 2 M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Adv.

For R- 4 Ms. Meena ks hi Arora , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Furnis h a copy of the Office Report to the learned counsel for the petitioner.

Needless to state that in the next Office Report also the reason for posting the case
before this Court shall be stated by the Office.

List again on 26. 7. 2 0 0 6 .

(B. Sudheendra Kum a r)
Registrar

rd